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Company Name and Address 
Attendee Name 

(Please Print Clearly) 
Electronic Mailing Address 

DRJTBC Charles A. Stracciolini cstracciolini@drjtbc.org 

DRJTBC Kevin M. Skeels kskeels@drjtbc.org 

SJH Engineering Mark Rollo mrollo@sjheng.com 

Atkins Robert Horr Robert.horr@atkinsglobal.com 

Atkins Frank McCartney Frankg.McCartneyjr@atkinsglobal.com 

Atkins Kerwin Stokes Kerwin.stokes@atkinsglobal.com 

GPI Richard Seamon rseamon@gpinet.com 

RK&K David Raines draines@rkk.com 

RK&K Mark Tudor mtudor@rkk.com 

RK&K Randolph Brown rpbrown@rkk.com 

RK&K Stanley Ozalis sozalis@rkk.com 
 


